                     Rev. A/PQ
 TIS4D28QES Series
RC0201
RC0201
RC0201
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com
 Tel:   (800)-TAITRON (800)-824-8766 (661)-257-6060
 Fax: (800)-TAITFAX  (800)-824-8329 (661)-257-6415

                       Rev. A/PQ
SMD Shielded Wire Wound Power Inductor
 TIS4D28QES Series
Page 3 of 10
Specifications
Part Number
L
(µH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR
(mΩ) Max.
Rated DC Current
(A) Max.
TIS4D28QESR68* 0.68
100
20.0 3.10
TIS4D28QES1R0* 1.0 25.5 2.56
TIS4D28QES1R5* 1.5 40.0 2.38
TIS4D28QES1R8* 1.8 37.0 2.20
TIS4D28QES2R2* 2.2 50.5 2.00
TIS4D28QES2R7* 2.7 50.5 1.60
TIS4D28QES3R3* 3.3 58.0 1.57
TIS4D28QES3R9* 3.9 66.5 1.44
TIS4D28QES4R7* 4.7 72.0 1.32
TIS4D28QES5R6* 5.6 80.0 1.17
TIS4D28QES6R8* 6.8 92.0 1.12
TIS4D28QES8R2* 8.2 98.0 1.04
TIS4D28QES100* 10.0 103 1.00
TIS4D28QES120* 12.0 128 0.84
TIS4D28QES150* 15.0 144 0.76
TIS4D28QES180* 18.0 186 0.72
TIS4D28QES220* 22.0 218 0.70
TIS4D28QES270* 27.0 252 0.58
TIS4D28QES330* 33.0 285 0.56
TIS4D28QES390* 39.0 408 0.50
TIS4D28QES470* 47.0 440 0.48
TIS4D28QES560* 56.0 550 0.41
TIS4D28QES680* 68.0 620 0.35
TIS4D28QES820* 82.0 920 0.32
TIS4D28QES101* 100 1050 0.29
TIS4D28QES121* 120 1550 0.27
                       Rev. A/PQ
SMD Shielded Wire Wound Power Inductor
 TIS4D28QES Series
Page 4 of 10
Part Number
L
(µH)
Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR
(mΩ) Max.
Rated DC Current
(A) Max.
TIS4D28QES151* 150
100
1700 0.24
TIS4D28QES151* 150 1700 0.24
TIS4D28QES181* 180 1900 0.22
Note: 1. Tolerance * : M=±20%, N=±30%;
2. Maximum allowable DC current is that which causes a 35% inductance reduction from the initial value, or
coil temperature to rise by 40 ℃, whichever is smaller (reference ambient temperature is 20℃).
Environment Characteristics